
Rl Spieler-ID Name Vorname Geb.J. Verein Lv Gr 1.DBV 2.DBV DEM Pkte

1 01-132572 Sonnenschein Aaron 2002 BV RW Wesel NRW W 0 0 1 1

2 11-056261 Mickel Tobias 2003 SV Fischbach RHP M 2 1 5 3

3 08-012286 Oei Kian-Yu 2003 SV Berliner Brauereien BBB N 1 21 3 4

4 07-038676 Maurer Kilian Ming-Zhe 2003 ESV Flügelrad Nürnberg BAY SO 14 2 3 5

5 02-043715 Rügheimer Lars 2002 TV Hofheim HES M 3 4 5 7

6 07-037123 Seibel Justin 2002 TSV Neuhausen-Nymphenburg BAY SO 6 9 2 8

7 04-076922 Schmidt Marvin 2002 BV Gifhorn NIS N 9 5 5 10

8 01-132519 Peters Bennet 2002 TV Refrath NRW W 4 6 9 10

9 02-043526 Ali Anosch 2003 1.BV Maintal 1978 HES M 7 10 5 12

10 02-041148 Bahro Matti-Lukka 2002 TuS Neuhofen RHP M 12 3 9 12

11 07-037167 Schnabel Matthias 2002 ESV Flügelrad Nürnberg BAY SO 5 7 9 12

12 07-036132 Blaumoser Julian 2003 TSV Neubiberg/Ottobrunn 1920 BAY SO 8 14 9 17

13 01-132465 Mötting Jannick 2002 TV Refrath NRW W 11 14 9 20

14 01-139321 Bourakkadi Malik 2003 1 BV Mülheim NRW W 10 11 17 21

15 01-128954 Kausemann Marcello 2002 TV Refrath NRW W 14 8 26 22

16 01-132917 Stratenko Daniel 2002 1.BC Beuel NRW W 14 21 9 23

17 18-001973 Niedling Tamino 2003 SV GutsMuths Jena THÜ M 19 20 9 28

18 17-061001 Herbst Holger 2002 BV Gifhorn NIS N 17 12 17 29

19 01-138876 Gatzsche Ben 2002 1.BC Beuel NRW W 21 21 9 30

20 07-038263 Näser Jens 2002 ESV Flügelrad Nürnberg BAY SO 17 14 17 31

21 07-037378 Tuglu René 2002 TSV 1861 Mindelheim BAY SO 21 14 17 31

22 06-152172 Bieszke Simon 2002 Horner TV HAM N 14 21 26 35

23 06-152857 Hommelgaard Rasmus 2003 Horner TV HAM N 19 19 17 36

24 05-041151 Luntz Lennart 2003 TSG Dossenheim BAW SO 21 21 17 38

24 13-011445 Schweig Elias 2003 1. BC Bischmisheim SAA M 21 21 17 38

24 02-043412 Discher Nils 2002 TV Hofheim HES M 21 21 17 38

24 04-089607 Schlegel Alexander 2002 Post SV Leer NIS N 21 21 17 38

28 06-152479 Dresp Jonathan 2004 Horner TV HAM N 21 17 26 38

29 01-135952 Schlevoigt Jarne 2004 1. BV Mülheim NRW W 21 18 26 39
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Rl Spieler-ID Name Vorname Geb.J. Verein Lv Gr 1.DBV 2.DBV DEM Pkte

1 06-152657 Nguyen Thuc Phuong 2003 Horner TV HAM N 0 0 1 1

2 02-043233 Bittner Mareike 2002 TV Hofheim HES M 2 1 3 3

3 11-007801 Marino Chiara 2002 TuS Neuhofen RHP M 4 2 3 5

4 01-128502 Bergedick Sarah-Katrin 2002 Gladbecker FC NRW W 1 21 5 6

5 02-042731 Huang Caroline 2002 SV Fun-Ball Dortelweil HES M 5 3 5 8

6 04-077702 Schöffski Florentine 2003 VfB/SC Peine NIS N 3 5 5 8

7 07-036170 Molodet Sarah 2002 TV Refrath NRW W 7 7 5 12

8 04-090091 Schindler Leonie 2003 SV Harkenbleck NIS N 6 6 9 12

9 07-037031 Rudert Friederike 2002 TSV 1906 Freystadt BAY SO 9 4 9 13

10 07-038210 Schobel Riccarda 2002 TV 1862 Unterdürrbach BAY SO 11 9 9 18

11 08-012919 Wagner Lucie 2002 SG Empor Brandenburger Tor BBB N 17 11 9 20

12 18-001971 Tirschmann Tabea 2003 TSV Meiningen THÜ M 12 10 17 22

13 01-134031 Michalski Leona 2002 Spvgg.Sterkrade Nord NRW W 21 21 2 23

14 04-077143 Vrielmann Stina 2002 SG Pennigsehl/Liebenau NIS N 14 18 9 23

15 05-045283 Zimmermann Ramona 2003 SG Schorndorf BAW SO 14 20 9 23

16 18-001983 Schubert Sophia 2003 1.Erfurter BV THÜ M 14 21 9 23

17 01-142214 Marzoch Julie 2003 TV Refrath NRW W 10 14 17 24

18 07-038578 Hamm Ronja 2003 TSV Haunstetten BAY SO 21 8 17 25

19 01-139336 Jaenichen Hannah 2002 1.BC Beuel NRW W 8 21 26 29

20 06-152320 Krawiec Weronika 2003 Horner TV HAM N 21 21 9 30

21 04-089813 Reu Patricia 2002 TuS Schwinde NIS N 17 14 17 31

22 07-038821 Bregulla Lena 2003 BC Bad Königshofen BAY SO 14 21 17 31

23 08-012919 Kanschik Michelle 2004 BC Potsdam BBB N 21 12 26 33

24 01-143194 Reinkens Pia 2003 STC BW Solingen NRW W 21 14 26 35

24 01-138919 Meyer Julia 2004 1.BV Mülheim NRW W 21 14 26 35

26 01-136183 Düzenli Evrim 2002 PSV Gelsenkirchen-Buer NRW W 19 19 17 36

27 02-043472 Krax Alena 2002 1.BV Maintal 1978 HES M 21 21 17 38

27 16-009430 Sempert Helene 2003 TSV Dresden SAC SO 21 21 17 38

27 13-011803 Wegener Lucie 2003 PSV Saarbrücken SAA M 21 21 17 38

30 01-138879 Becker Nina 2002 1.BC Beuel NRW W 21 17 26 38

31 02-043098 Scheele Isabel 2002 TV Dieburg 1863 HES M 19 21 26 40

DBV Rangliste 2018  U17 ME

07.12.2018



Rl Spieler-ID Name Vorname Geb.J. Verein Lv Gr 1.DBV DEM Pkte

1 03-019402 Kicklitz Matthias 2002 Horner TV HAM N 0 1 1

1 01-132572 Sonnenschein Aaron 2002 BV RW Wesel NRW W 0 1 1

2 01-139321 Bourakkadi Malik 2003 1 BV Mülheim NRW W 2 2 4

2 08-012286 Oei Kian-Yu 2003 SV Berliner Brauerein BBB N 2 2 4

3 01-132519 Peters Bennet 2002 TV Refrath NRW W 3 3 6

3 01-128954 Kausemann Marcello 2002 TV Refrath NRW W 3 3 6

4 07-038676 Maurer Kilian Ming-Zhe 2003 ESV Flügelrad Nürnberg BAY SO 1 5 6

4 11-056261 Mickel Tobias 2003 SV Fischbach RHP M 1 5 6

5 07-037167 Schnabel Matthias 2002 ESV Flügelrad Nürnberg BAY SO 6 3 9

5 07-037123 Seibel Justin 2002 TSV Neuhausen-Nymphenburg BAY SO 6 3 9

6 02-043715 Rügheimer Lars 2002 TV Hofheim HES M 4 5 9

6 02-041148 Bahro Matti-Lukka 2002 TuS Neuhofen RHP M 4 5 9

7 01-138876 Gatzsche Ben 2002 1.BC Beuel NRW W 5 5 10

7 01-132917 Stratenko Daniel 2002 1.BC Beuel NRW W 5 5 10

8 01-134848 Dubrau Nils 2003 1.BV Mülheim NRW W 7 5 12

8 01-135952 Schlevoigt Jarne 2004 1.BV Mülheim NRW W 7 5 12

9 04-089911 Fösten Anton 2002 SV Harkenbleck NIS N 8 9 17

9 04-089912 Fösten Henry 2002 SV Harkenbleck NIS N 8 9 17

10 07-038263 Näser Jens 2002 ESV Flügelrad Nürnberg BAY SO 9 9 18

10 07-036132 Blaumoser Julian 2003 TSV Neubiberg/Ottobrunn 1920 BAY SO 9 9 18

11 18-001973 Niedling Tamino 2003 SV GutsMuths Jena THÜ M 10 9 19

11 13-011605 Fischer Philipp 2003 1. BC Bischmisheim SAA M 10 9 19

12 05-041151 Luntz Lennart 2003 TSG Dossenheim BAW SO 11 9 20

12 05-045507 Bihler Lukas 2003 SG Schorndorf BAW SO 11 9 20

13 02-043526 Ali Anosch 2003 1.BV Maintal 1978 HES M 14 9 23

13 02-044232 Schmidt Nils 2003 TV Hofheim HES M 14 9 23

13 17-061001 Herbst Holger 2002 BV Gifhorn NIS N 14 9 23

13 04-089607 Schlegel Alexander 2002 Post SV Leer NIS N 14 9 23

15 02-043412 Discher Nils 2002 TV Hofheim HES M 17 9 26

15 02-041246 Nagel Karl Ferdinand 2002 TV Hofheim HES M 17 9 26

15 01-138326 Claes Jakob 2003 Warendorfer SU NRW W 17 9 26

15 01-138880 Rieck Simon 2003 1.BC Beuel NRW W 17 9 26

17 13-011445 Schweig Elias 2003 1. BC Bischmisheim SAA M 12 18 30

17 13-011993 Pabst Samuel 2003 1. BC Bischmisheim SAA M 12 18 30

18 06-152857 Hommelgaard Rasmus 2003 Horner TV HAM N 14 17 31

18 06-152664 Graumann Justus 2004 Horner TV HAM N 14 17 31

19 03-018922 Geiss Kjell 2002 Blau-Weiß Wittorf SLH N 14 18 32

19 03-020457 Beyer Ole 2002 Blau-Weiß Wittorf SLH N 14 18 32
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Rl Spieler-ID Name Vorname Geb.J. Verein Lv Gr 1.DBV DEM Pkte

1 01-134031 Michalski Leona 2002 Spvgg.Sterkrade Nord NRW W 0 1 1

1 06-152657 Nguyen Thuc Phuong 2003 Horner TV HAM N 0 1 1

2 02-042731 Huang Caroline 2002 SV Fun-Ball Dortelweil HES M 1 2 3

2 02-043233 Bittner Mareike 2002 TV Hofheim HES M 1 2 3

3 07-036170 Molodet Sarah 2002 TV Refrath NRW W 2 3 5

3 01-128502 Bergedick Sarah-Katrin 2002 Gladbecker FC NRW W 2 3 5

4 04-090091 Schindler Leonie 2003 SV Harkenbleck NIS N 3 3 6

4 04-077702 Schöffski Florentine 2003 VfB/SC Peine NIS N 3 3 6

5 01-138879 Becker Nina 2002 1.BC Beuel NRW W 4 5 9

5 01-139336 Jaenichen Hannah 2002 1.BC Beuel NRW W 4 5 9

6 18-001971 Tirschmann Tabea 2003 TSV Meiningen THÜ M 5 5 10

6 02-043472 Krax Alena 2003 1.BV Maintal 1978 HES M 5 5 10

7 05-045283 Zimmermann Ramona 2003 SG Schorndorf BAW SO 6 5 11

7 05-048570 Göhlich Sandora 2003 SG Schorndorf BAW SO 6 5 11

8 04-089813 Reu Patricia 2002 TuS Schwinde NIS N 7 5 12

8 04-077143 Vrielmann Stina 2002 SG Pennigsehl/Liebenau NIS N 7 5 12

9 07-036883 Cramer Lilli 2003 TV Dillingen BAY SO 9 9 18

9 07-038578 Hamm Ronja 2003 TSV Haunstetten BAY SO 9 9 18

10 01-137654 Weiß Annika 2002 1.BV Mülheim NRW W 10 9 19

10 01-135218 Folgmann Emily 2003 1.BV Mülheim NRW W 10 9 19

11 03-021575 Kümmel Linea 2002 SV Henstedt-Ulzburg SLH N 11 9 20

11 03-021574 Kümmel Alina 2002 SV Henstedt-Ulzburg SLH N 11 9 20

12 02-044556 Niemann Sara 2003 TV Hofheim HES M 14 9 23

12 02-045380 Hess Clara Cristina 2003 BLZ Mittelhessen Wetzlar HES M 14 9 23

13 01-142929 Alberts Jule 2004 TSV Heimaterde Mülheim NRW W 16 9 25

13 01-142214 Marzoch Julie 2003 TV Refrath NRW W 16 9 25

13 13-011803 Wegener Lucie 2003 PSV Saarbrücken SAA M 16 9 25

13 11-008152 Marburger Louisa 2003 SV Fischbach RHP M 16 9 25

13 06-152320 Krawiec Weronika 2003 Horner TV HAM N 16 9 25

13 06-153032 Sawade Bodil 2003 Hamburger Sport Verein HAM N 16 9 25

13 01-140272 Pethes Mia 2003 1.BC Beuel NRW W 16 9 25

13 01-143194 Reinkens Pia 2003 STC BW Solingen NRW W 16 9 25

17 18-002049 Kämnitz Lea 2003 SV GutsMuths Jena THÜ M 8 18 26

17 02-043098 Scheele Isabel 2002 TV Dieburg 1863 HES M 8 18 26

18 01-144038 Giebeler Jule Marie 2002 TV Hoffnung Littfeld NRW W 12 18 30

18 01-144045 Schornstein Lena 2003 TV Hoffnung Littfeld NRW W 12 18 30

19 07-038210 Schobel Riccarda 2002 TV 1862 Unterdürrbach BAY SO 14 17 31

19 05-038719 Oechsner Ilka 2002 TV 1884 Marktheidenfeld BAY SO 14 17 31

20 05-041928 Grimm Sarina 2002 TuS Metzingen BAW SO 14 18 32

20 05-045845 Singer Madeleine 2003 TSG Schopfheim BAW SO 14 18 32
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Rl Spieler-Id Name Vorname Geb.J. Verein Lv Gr 1.DBV DEM Pkte

1 03-019402 Kicklitz Matthias 2002 Horner TV HAM N 0 1 1

2 01-132572 Sonnenschein Aaron 2002 BV RW Wesel NRW W 0 2 2

3 02-043715 Rügheimer Lars 2002 TV Hofheim HES M 3 3 6

4 07-038676 Maurer Kilian Ming-Zhe 2003 ESV Flügelrad Nürnberg BAY SO 1 5 6

5 02-041148 Bahro Matti-Lukka 2002 TuS Neuhofen RHP M 2 5 7

6 11-056261 Mickel Tobias 2003 SV Fischbach RHP M 5 5 10

7 07-037167 Schnabel Matthias 2002 ESV Flügelrad Nürnberg BAY SO 7 5 12

8 01-128954 Kausemann Marcello 2002 TV Refrath NRW W 4 9 13

9 08-012517 Oei Kian-Yu 2003 SV Berliner Brauereien BBB N 15 3 18

10 07-037378 Tuglu René 2002 TSV 1861 Mindelheim BAY SO 11 9 20

11 01-138880 Rieck Simon 2003 1.BC Beuel NRW W 13 9 22

12 01-132465 Mötting Jannick 2002 TV Refrath NRW W 15 9 24

12 01-132917 Stratenko Daniel 2002 1.BC Beuel NRW W 15 9 24

12 07-037123 Seibel Justin 2002 TSV Neuhausen-NymphenburgBAY SO 15 9 24

12 02-044232 Schmidt Nils 2003 TV Hofheim HES M 15 9 24

16 02-042978 Mosenhauer Jan 2002 TSV 1892 Vellmar HES M 15 9 24

17 17-061001 Herbst Holger 2002 BV Gifhorn NIS N 8 17 25

18 01-138876 Gatzsche Ben 2002 1.BC Beuel NRW W 9 17 26

19 04-089607 Schlegel Alexander 2002 Post SV Leer NIS N 10 17 27

20 18-001973 Niedling Tamino 2003 SV GutsMuths Jena THÜ M 12 17 29

21 01-139321 Bourakkadi Malik 2003 1 BV Mülheim NRW W 6 23 29

22 07-038263 Näser Jens 2002 ESV Flügelrad Nürnberg BAY SO 13 17 30

22 03-018922 Geiss Kjell 2002 Blau Weiss Wittorf SLH N 15 17 32

24 06-152857 Hommelgaard Rasmus 2003 Horner TV HAM N 13 23 36

24 01-137676 Euler Mark 2002 TV Refrath NRW W 13 23 36
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Rl Spieler-ID Name Vorname Geb.J. Verein Lv GR 1.DBV DEM Pkte

1 06-152657 Nguyen Thuc Phuong 2003 Horner TV HAM N 0 1 1

2 01-134031 Michalski Leona 2002 Spvgg.Sterkrade Nord NRW W 0 2 2

3 02-043233 Bittner Mareike 2002 TV Hofheim HES M 3 3 6

4 04-090091 Schindler Leonie 2003 SV Harkenbleck NIS N 1 5 6

5 11-007801 Marino Chiara 2002 TuS Neuhofen RHP M 2 5 7

6 02-042731 Huang Caroline 2002 SV Fun-Ball Dortelweil HES M 5 5 10

7 07-037031 Rudert Friederike 2002 TSV 1906 Freystadt BAY SO 7 5 12

8 07-036170 Molodet Sarah 2002 TV Refrath NRW W 4 9 13

9 08-012919 Wagner Lucie 2003 SG Empor Brandenburger Tor BBB N 15 3 18

10 07-038578 Hamm Ronja 2003 TSV Haunstetten BAY SO 11 9 20

11 01-138879 Becker Nina 2002 1.BC Beuel NRW W 13 9 22

12 01-139336 Jaenichen Hannah 2002 1.BC Beuel NRW W 15 9 24

12 01-128502 Bergedick Sarah-Katrin 2002 Gladbecker FC NRW W 15 9 24

12 07-038210 Schobel Riccarda 2002 TV 1862 Unterdürrbach BAY SO 15 9 24

12 02-044556 Niemann Sara 2003 TV Hofheim HES M 15 9 24

16 02-043472 Krax Alena 2002 1.BV Maintal 1978 HES M 15 9 24

17 04-089813 Reu Patricia 2002 TuS Schwinde NIS N 8 17 25

18 01-140272 Pethes Mia 2003 1.BC Beuel NRW W 9 17 26

19 04-077143 Vrielmann Stina 2002 SG Pennigsehl/Liebenau NIS N 10 17 27

20 18-001971 Tirschmann Tabea 2003 TSV Meiningen THÜ M 12 17 29

21 01-139320 Rosendahl Finja 2003 1.BV Mülheim NRW W 6 23 29

22 05-038719 Oechsner Ilka 2002 TV 1884 Marktheidenfeld BAY SO 13 17 30

23 03-021574 Kümmel Alina 2002 SV Henstedt-Ulzburg SLH N 15 17 32

24 06-153032 Sawade Bodil 2003 Hamburger Sport Verein HAM N 13 23 36

24 01-142214 Marzoch Julie 2003 TV Refrath NRW W 13 23 36
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